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V.K.1.d.ii (2) Interview Panel Report Non-Compliance

Job #

12302

12940

12943

13022

13328

13350

14069

14154

14390

14819

Site

Vail MS
Mansfeld
MMS
Davidson ES
Dietz K-8
Rincon HS
Booth/Ficket
tK-8
Catalina HS
Vail MS
Mansfeld

MMS
Vail MS

Position Title

MS Science
Teacher

MS Science
Teacher

Ex Ed Teacher -
CCS Resource
Elementary ELD
Teacher

CTE Teacher -
HVAC

Ex Ed Teacher

HS STEM Teacher
MS Math Teacher
Magnet Site

Coordinator
Counselor

African Am

Anglo

RACE/ETHNICITY & GENDER (M or F)

Asian/ Pl Hispanic Native Am Multi Racial Documentation

Comments

COMMENTS

Non Compliant

Non Compliant

Non Compliant

Non Compliant

Non Compliant

Non Compliant

Non Compliant

Non Compliant

Non Compliant

Non Compliant





